
TOPPENISH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 202 BUS ROUTES  
ROUTE #1 - AM: JAIME 
6:30 AM   61300 HWY 97 
6:31 AM​ 61220 HWY 97 (Yakama Power) 
6:34 AM​ 1342 Robbins Rd 
6:35 AM​ 1990 Robbins Rd 
6:36 AM​ 2501 Robbins Rd 
6:38 AM​ Robbins & Jensen Rd 
6:40 AM​ 300 Jensen Rd 
6:45 AM​ 541 Pumphouse Rd 
6:46 AM​ 1660 Pumphouse Rd 
6:47 AM​ 1701 Pumphouse Rd 
6:52 AM​ 760 Old Goldendale Rd 
6:53 AM​ Old Goldendale Rd & Marion 
6:54 AM​ 439 Old Goldendale Rd 
6:55 AM   437 Old Goldendale Rd 
6:56 AM​ 132 Heemsah Land & Old Goldendale 
6:58 AM​ 2840 Jensen Rd 
6:59 AM​ 2001 Jensen Rd 
7:02 AM​ 2271 Becker Rd 
7:04 AM​ 2280 Larue Rd 
7:05 AM​ 421/423 Robbins Rd 
7:06 AM   341 Robbins Rd 
7:07 AM   361 Robbins Rd 
7:08 AM​ Legends Daycare 
7:14 AM​ W 6th Ave & S Beech St 
 
ROUTE #2 - AM: JUAN C G.  
6:43 AM​ 60473 HWY 97 
6:48 AM   1400 Yost Rd 
6:52 AM​ 3821 S Oldenway Rd 
6:55 AM​ 3201 S Oldenway Rd 
7:02 AM​ S Wapato Rd & Marion Drain 
7:04 AM  3530 S McKinley Rd 
7:06 AM​ 3281 S McKinley Rd 
7:07 AM  1760/1800 S Mickley Rd 
7:09 AM​ 1510/1511 S McKinley Rd 
7:11 AM​ 2880 Fort Rd 
7:15 AM​ 2020/2040 Fort Rd 
7:18 AM​ Washington Beef 
7:35 AM  Blessings Early Learning Center 
7:36 AM  3 W 3rd Ave (Armory) 
 
ROUTE #3 - AM: RICK 
6:40 AM   4760 Larue Rd 
6:43 AM​ 4530 S Wapato Rd 
6:45 AM​ 3510 S Wapato Rd 
6:47 AM​ 3120 S Wapato Rd 
6:52 AM  6080 Campbell Rd 
6:55 AM   6790 Campbell Rd 
7:04 AM​ 3791 Fort Rd 
7:04 AM  3550 Fort Rd  
7:09 AM​ Golding Farms 
7:17 AM​ 70 Ward Rd 
7:17 AM   120 Ward Rd 
7:25 AM  Kirkwood Crosswalk 
7:26 AM Busy Bee’s Daycare 
 
ROUTE #4 - AM: FRANCISCO 
6:54 AM   1891 McKinley Rd 
6:56 AM​ 1671 McKinley Rd 
6:58 AM​ 1402 McKinley Rd 
7:01 AM​ 960 Branch Rd 
7:02 AM​ 1340 Branch Rd  
7:04 AM​ 1901 Branch Rd 
7:09 AM​ 3210 McDonald Rd 
7:09 AM​ 3160 McDonald Rd 
7:10 AM   3020 McDonald Rd 
7:11 AM​ 3010 McDonald Rd 

7:12 AM​ 2841 McDonald Rd 
7:17 AM​ Willow Tree 
7:22 AM​ 62581 HWY 97 (Frontage Rd) 
7:22 AM​ 62571 HWY 97 (Frontage Rd) 
 
ROUTE #5 - AM: ISAIAS A. 
6:55 AM 173 S Olden Way 
6:55 AM 211 S Olden Way 
6:56 AM 231/423 S Olden Way 
7:03 AM Willow Tree 
7:10 AM 3251 Larue Rd 
7:12 AM 1921 Laure Rd 
7:13 AM Larue Rd & Youngstown Rd 
7:15 AM 1194 Larue Rd 
7:15 AM 1270 Larue Rd 
7:16 AM 1190 Larue Rd 
7:16 AM 6th Ave & S Beech St 
7:23 AM Toppenish High School (Bus Loop) 
7:32 AM 1 Goldendale Ave 
7:40 AM 201 Washington Ave 
 
ROUTE #6 - AM: LARRY 
6:43 AM​62550 HWY 97 
6:47 AM 141 Mcdonald Rd 
6:48 AM ​301/281 Rowberry Way 
6:49 AM​260 Rowberry Way  
6:49 AM 221 Rowberry Way 
6:50 AM​151 Rowberry Way 
6:51 AM​110 Rowberry Way 
6:53 AM​E McDonald Rd & N Becker Rd &     
Frontage Rd 
6:53 AM​120 E McDonald Rd 
6:54 AM​170 E McDonald Rd 
6:55 AM 401 E McDonald Rd 
6:55 AM 490 E McDonald Rd 
6:56 AM 570 E McDonald Rd 
6:56 AM​620 E  McDonald Rd 
6:57 AM​803 E McDonald Rd  
6:58 AM 1251 E McDonald Rd 
6:59 AM​11001 N Track Rd  
7:02 AM TMS Front Parking Lot 
 
ROUTE #7 - AM: JUAN C. 
6:40 AM​2801 E Branch Rd 
6:45 AM 61 Winaway Rd 
6:49 AM​1201 Winaway Rd 
6:54 AM​21/27 N Olden Rd 
6:55 AM 890 Oldenway Rd 
6:59 AM​542 Oldenway 
6:59 AM 411 Oldenway Rd 
7:00 AM​230 Oldenway Rd  
7:02 AM​960 E Branch Rd 
7:03 AM​1300 E Branch Rd 
7:04 AM​9231/9241 N Track Rd 
7:06 AM 60 Tamara Pl 
7:06 AM 9311 N Track Rd 
7:06 AM​9351 N Track Rd 
7:10 AM​10251 N Track Rd 
7:13 AM​Child's Place Daycare 
 
ROUTE #8 - AM: TONY 
6:59 AM​20/21 Buena Loop Rd  
7:00 AM​50 Buena Loop Rd 
7:01 AM​York Ln & Buena Loop Rd 
7:02 AM​170 Buena Loop Rd 
7:02 AM​191 Buena Loop Rd 
7:04 AM​231 Buena Loop Rd 
7:04 AM 261 Buena Loop Rd 

7:05 AM​290/288 Buena Loop Rd 
7:07 AM​Wampler Rd & Blackburn Rd 
7:08 AM​291 Wampler Rd 
7:10 AM​431 Wampler Rd 
7:11 AM 370 Palen Rd 
7:13 AM​130/150 Palen Rd 
7:14 AM​Elmore Rd & Palen Rd 
7:15 AM​251 Elmore Rd 
7:20 AM TMS-Front Parking Lot 
 
ROUTE #9 - AM: JESUS R.  
6:58 AM​241/2910 Knight Hill Rd 
6:59 AM​Eiler Ln & Knight Hill Rd 
7:05 AM​Lombard Loop Turn Around 
7:09 AM​4572 Lombard Loop, Rd 
7:12 AM​Zickler Rd & Knight Hill Rd 
7:14 AM​500 Knight Hill Rd 
7:15 AM​210 Knight Hill Rd 
7:15 AM​221 Knight Hill Rd 
7:18AM​ Harper Ln & Buena Rd 
7:20 AM​Buena Post Office 
7:25 AM Yakama Nation Park   
                (721 Nation St) 
 
ROUTE #10 - AM: DANIEL P. 
7:02 AM​Buena Vista 
7:05 AM 211 Gilbert Rd  
7:09 AM​250 White Rd 
7:12 AM​Gold Nugget 
7:16 AM​42 Abby Ln 
7:16 AM​Abby Ln & Robison Rd 
7:17 AM​60 Robison Rd 
7:18 AM​20 Robison Rd 
 
ROUTE #11 - AM: DANIEL O. 
6:45 AM 603 E 2nd Avenue 
6:52 AM Drop @ Zillah Lakes 
6:53 AM​Zillah Lakes Roundabout 
7:04 AM 401 Bardbee Rd 
7:07 AM​Buena Vista  
7:10 AM​71 Buena Rd 
7:11 AM​191 Buena Rd 
7:12 AM​Buena Post Office 
7:15 AM​TMS (Front Parking Lot) 
7:35 AM​Pioneer Park (310 Bolin Dr) 
7:40 AM​Busy Bee's Daycare 
 
ROUTE #12 - AM: MANUEL 
7:02 AM​873 Buena Loop Rd 
7:03 AM​1151 Buena Loop Rd 
7:05 AM​Buena Airport 
7:11 AM​Buena Post Office 
7:14 AM​Morrow Ln & Buena Rd 
7:16 AM​Cron & Buena Way    
7:40 AM Busy Bee’s Daycare 
 
ROUTE #14 - AM: ISAIAS G. 
6:52 AM 91 Annahat Rd 
6:53 AM​301 Annahat Rd  
6:55 AM​Blue Heron Rd & Annahat Rd 
6:57 AM​2080 Curlew Rd 
6:59 AM 1980 Curlew Rd 
7:01 AM​Lane Park  
7:12 AM​Lincoln Crosswalk (Dayton Ave & 

Beech St) 
7:14 AM​ValleyView Elem. Crosswalk  
​ (Zillah Ave) 
 

​ ​ Revised: 11/2025 



TOPPENISH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 202 BUS ROUTES  
 
ROUTE #15 - AM: JESUS 
6:45 AM 101 Meyers Rd 
7:02 AM​B&D Mobile Court (11 Larue Rd) 
7:10 AM​N Meyers Rd & Germantown Rd 
7:11 AM​Grizzly Adams (S “K” St & E 1st       
Ave)  
7:12 AM 1st & “G” St 
7:14 AM​“D” St & E Toppenish Ave 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

​ ​ Revised: 11/2025 


